


FRIED BACON
piccalilly

KARA-AGE
spicy mayonaise

OUR FRIES
POL-sauce
parmesan
loaded pulled chicken

BITTERBALLS

RISOTTO BITTERBALLS

GOAT CHEESE CROQUETTES

'ROTTERDAMSCHE OUDE' CHEESE

GYOZA CHICKEN
japanese mayonaise

GYOZA VEGETABLES
japanese mayonaise
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9.9
 
 

5.5
7.5
7.9

7.9
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9.9

7.5

9.9

9.5

SNACK PLATTER
grilled sausage | serrano ham | rotterdamsche oude
cheese

OLD DUTCH PLATTER
dutch toasts with toppings

"POL" PLATTER
start off with a small soup and be surpised 
by the Chef

15.9

10
2 Pers

49.5

PLATERS

TJOKBOL "THE FAMOUS"
butter | olive oil

PRAWNS PIL PIL
spicy garlic oil | bread

TATAKI SURF & TURF
fresh tuna | beef | sesame | soy sauce

INDONESIAN SATÉ
chicken | cucumber | taugé | little gem

MINI BEEF BURGERS
POL-sauce

MINI PORTOBELLO BURGERS
gorgonzola | honey | pecan nuts

MINI SURF & TURF BURGERS
POL-sauce | prawn | beef

CALAMARIS
remoulade sauce

ASIAN NACHOS 
pulled chicken | ginger sauce | japanese
mayonaise

BEEF TAGLIATA
parmesan | pine nuts | pesto mayonaise

BRUSCETTAS
tomato | cucumber | feta cheese

TUNA SASHIMI
sesame dressing | soy sauce

BEEF TATAKI
sesame | soy sauce

GRILLED SAUSAGE
mustard mayonaise

TO SHARE
9.9

13.5

14.5

10.9

13.9
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13.9
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MEAT BALL
fried onion rings | spicy mayonaise

GRILLED SAUSAGE
taugé | little gem | mustard mayonaise

POL
fried egg | serrano ham | cheese | pesto mayonaise

MOZZARELLA FROM THE OVEN
pesto | tomato | pine nuts

GOAT CHEESE
walnut | aregula | caramelized red onion

CLUB TONĲN
egg | red onion | cocktail sauce

OYSTER MUSHROOM CARPACCIO
pine nuts | truffle mayonaise | parmesan

CAESAR
chicken | little gem | egg | parmesan

STEAK & CHEESE
spicy cheese | fried onion | spicy mayonaise

CHEFS SANDWICH
the POL-team has informed you

SANDWICHES
WHITE OR BROWN BREAD

JO'S VEGETABLE SOUP
meat balls

CREAMY MUSTARD SOUP
bacon | spring onion

GORGONZOLA SALAD
pear | walnut | honey mustard dressing

FISH SALAD
calamaris | prawns

SOUP & SALAD
WHITE OR BROWN BREAD

11.5
 
 

10.5
 
 

10.9

11.9

9.9

11.5

9.8
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15.5
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Looking for a place to celebrate your
birthday, company party or anniversary?

Check with our POL-team for the
possibilities or contact us via

info@polrotterdam.nl or 010 411 2335



CINSAULT - GRENACHE NOIR - MERLOT 
De Overtuiging FR

CARMÉNÈRE - CORVINA - SYRAH - TREBBIANO 
Pasqua | 11 Minutes IT

4.9 - 24.5

7.9 - 39.5

CINSAULT - GRENACHE NOIR -CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 
De Overtuiging FR

CARMÉNÈRE 
Chiloé CL

RIOJA CRIANZA 
Coto Vintage ES

PRIMITIVO
Pasqua Lush & Zin IT

MALBEC RESERVA
Piedra Negra AR

PINOT NOIR
Couveys FR

4.9 - 24.5

5.8 - 28.9

6.8 - 34

7.9 - 39.5

8.9 - 44.5

6.8 - 34

WHITE WINE
COLOMBARD - VERMENTINO
De Overtuiging FR

VERDEJO
Luna Verde ES

CHARDONNAY
Couveys FR

GRUNER VELTLINER
Allram AU

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Wild Rock NZ

RIOJA 
Cruz del Castillo ES

4.9 - 24.5

6 - 29.9

6.3 - 31

6.8 - 34

7.4 - 36

7.9 - 39.5

*

11.7

11.7

11.7

13.8

11.7

9.8

3.3 - 3.6
3.4 - 3.7
4.7
4.2
5.3
5.4

5.3

5.5
5.1
3.9

SEASONAL GIN
every season a different flavour

TANQUERAY ROYAL
black current

GHINO GIN 
passion fruit

HENDRICK'S
cucumber | peper corns

HERMIT 
grapefruit

BOBBY'S
orange | cloves

SEEDLIP GROVE-42 0.0%
citrus fruit

7 hops
Seasonal Beer

Mannenliefde Saison
Seasonal Beer

Heineken
Brand
Paulaner Weissbier
Texels bock
Affligem blond
Brouwerĳ Noordt:

Oedipus:

Lagunitas IPA
Liefmans Fruitesse
Amstel Radler

GIN & TONIC

BEER

ROSÉ WINE

RED WINE

CAVA / CHAMPAGNE
MVSA Cava 0.375
MVSA Cava 0.75
Castelnau Brut

19.5 
34.5
89

Amstel Radler 0.0% 
Heineken 0.0%
Affligem Blond 0.0%
Paulaner Weissbier 0.0%

3.9
3.7
4.7
4.2

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER



COFFEE SODA

TEA

SPECIAL COFFEE

Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Flat White
Caffee Latte
Latte Macchiato
Hot Chocolat
Hot Chocolat Rum
Espresso Macchiato
Dubbele Espresso Macchiato
Cortado
Chai Latte

3.2
3.2
4.2
3.7
4.5
4
4
3.2
7.7
3.3
4.7
3.5
4.2

8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9

Irish Coffee
Italian Coffee
French Coffee
Spanish Coffee
43 Coffee
DOM Coffee
Baileys Coffee

Fresh Orange Ginger Cinnamon 
Fresh Mint 
Fresh Ginger 
Green 
Earl grey 
Black 
Rooibos 
Lemon Verveine
Chai Spices
Chamomile 
Jasmin
Lychee Blossom

3.7
3.7
3.7
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

Pepsi Cola
Pepsi Max
Lipton Ice Tea
Lipton Ice Tea Green
Russel&Co Spiced Orange
Russel&Co Sicilian Lemonade
Russel&Co Rose Lemonade
Sourcy Sparkling Water
Sourcy Still Water
Double Dutch Indian Tonic
Double Dutch Skinny Indian Tonic
Double Dutch Cranberry Tonic
Double Dutch Double Lemon
Double Dutch Ginger Ale
Double Dutch Ginger Beer
Double Dutch Pomegranate Soda
Double Dutch Cucumber Soda
Fresh Orange Juice
Appel Juice
Big Tom Tomato Juice
Milk
Fristi 
Chocomel

100% natural lemonade served with
still or sparkling mineral water

3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.4 / 7.4
3.4 / 7.4
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.2
3.7
3.7
3.2
3.4
3.4

5
5
5
5

Carrot, Ginger, Apple 
Rose, Cardemom, Pear, Apple
Sweet Potato, Cinnamon, Apple
Blueberry, Lavender, Apple

Apple Pie
Chef's Pastry
Pecan Pie
 with whipped cream

3.8
4.3
4.3
0.5

SWEETS

SOOF -LEMONADE



HARD LIQUOR

WHISKEY
COGNAC

NON-ALCOHOLIC MIXERS

Espresso Martini
Amaretto Sour
LaLa Margarita

10.5
10.5
10.5

COCKTAILS

Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Sambucca
Salmari
Licor 43
Limoncello
DOM Bénédictine
Tia Maria
St. Germain

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
6.6

Johnny Walker Black 
Bulleit Kentucky Bourbon
Dewars Scotch White 
Fryske Hynde Single Malt
Jameson Irish
Lagavulin Single Malt 16
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Clés des Ducs Armagnac

8.8
7.8
7.8
8.3
7.2
11.6
8.3
14.9
8.3

Dow's Port White
Dow's Port Ruby
Dow's Port Tawny
Sherry Dry 
Sherry Medium, 
Tenido Sherry PX
Lillet Vermouth White
Cocchi Storico 
 Vermouth Red
Poli Grappa Sarpa 
Poli Grappa Pinot
Campari
Ricard 

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
5.6
6.3
6.3

6.4
5.9
5.3
5.3

Ketel 1 Jonge Jenever
Rutte Oude Jenever
Bobby's Jenever
Hoppe Vieux
Bols Corenwĳn
Ketel 1 Vodka 
Beluga Premium Vodka
Pampero Rum Blanco
Pampero Rum Añejo
Diplomático Rum Planas
Diplomático Rum Réserva
Patron Tequila
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

3.9
4.9
5.9
3.9
3.9
5.6
8.6
6.1
7.2
7.4
9.5
8.6
7.2

Seedlip Grove-42 Gin 0.0% & Indian Tonic
citrus fruit

Fresh Orange Juice & Ginger Ale 
mint & ginger

Fresh Orange Juice & Ginger Beer
mint & ginger

Espresso & Skinny Indian Tonic 

9.8

8.1

8.1

7.1

APERITIF

LIQUOR

St. Germain Elderflower & Bitter Lemon
mint & lime

Kopke Wihite Port & Tonic
mint & lemon

Pampero Brown Rum & Ginger Beer 
ginger

Poli Limoncello & Tonic 
lemon

Ketel 1 Wodka & Big Tom Tomato Juice
lemon

Patron Silver Tequila & Pomgranate
Soda
pomgranate

White Vermouth & Bitter Lemon 
mint & lemon

DOM Benedictine & Ginger Beer 
ginger

Ketel 1 Wodka & Cucumber Soda
cumcumber

MIXERS

Looking for a place to celebrate your
birthday, company party or anniversary?

Check with our POL-team for the
possibilities or contact us via

info@polrotterdam.nl or 010 411 2335
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